APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread (v)

Baked Clams

Fried Zucchini (v)
*Stuffed Mushrooms

Fried Calamari

Zuppa Di Clams Red or White (GF)

Zuppa Di Mussels Red or White (GF)

Spiedini Alla Romana
Cold Antipasto

Hot Antipasto

Spicy Scarpariello Wings
Stuffed Artichokes
Portobello Parmigiana (v)

Roasted Peppers w/ Anchovies
w/ Mozzarella (v)

SALADS

*Caesar Salad
Mixed Green Salad (GF) (v)
Carmine’s Salad (GF)
Caprese Salad (GF) (v)

RAW BAR

Shrimp Cocktail (GF)
SM (6)
LG (10)
Clams on the Half Shell* (GF)

SM (6)
LG (12)

18.95
28.95
25.95
19.95
39.95
26.95
26.95
25.95
54.95
54.95
42.95
23.95
19.95

16.95
21.95

29.95
29.95
34.95
34.95

26.95
39.95

16.95
24.95
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Family Style Portions for Sharing

PASTA

Choice of Angel Hazr, Linguini, Penne,

Spaghetti, Rigatoni

*Garlic & Oil
Marinara (v)

*Penne Alla Vodka (v)
Pomodoro (v)
Giardiniera (v)
Rigatoni & Broccoli (v)
Rigatoni w/ Sausage & Broccoli

*Rigatoni Country Style
Meatballs
Sausage
Bolognese Meat Sauce
Ragu
Ravioli w/ Cheese
Manicotti
Lasagna
Calamari Red or White
Shrimp Red or White
Clam Sauce Red or White

Mixed Seafood Red or White

28.95

29.95

38.95

29.95

32.95

33.95

35.95

37.95

39.95

36.95

39.95

38.95

32.95

34.95

41.95

37.95

39.95

36.95

P.A.

CHICKEN

Chicken Scarpariello (GF)

Chicken Cutlet
*Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Scaloppine
w/ Lemon & Butter

Chicken Saltimbocca

Chicken Contadina (GF)

VEAL
Veal Cutlet

Veal Parmigiana
Veal Marsala

*Veal Scaloppine
w/ Lemon & Butter

Veal Saltimbocca

SEAFOOD

Salmon Oreganata*

Shrimp Marinara (GF)

Shrimp Scampi
*Shrimp Parmigiana

Shrimp Fra Diavolo (GF)

Broiled Lobster Oreganata

Lobster Fra Diavolo

* CARMINE’S FAVORITES

42.95

32.95

38.95

36.95

36.95

37.95

54.95

39.95

43.95

41.95

41.95

42.95

P.A.
41.95
41.95
41.95
41.95

P.A.

P.A.

STEAK 45 0z Porterbouse (GF)

Broiled Porterhouse Steak* P.A.
Porterhouse Pizzaiola* P.A.
Porterhouse w/ Peppers & Onions* P.A.

*Porterhouse Contadina Style* P.A.

VEGETABLES & SIDES

Sautéed Broccoli (GF) 21.95
Sautéed Spinach (GF) 21.95
Sautéed Escarole (GF) 21.95
*Eggplant Parmigiana (v) 36.95
Meatballs 28.95
Sweet Italian Fennel Sausage 24.95

Sautéed Peppers & Onions (GF) (v) 17.95

Roasted Potatoes (GF) 17.95
DESSERT
Flourless Chocolate Torte (GF) (v) 18.95
Strawberry Shortcake (v) 21.95
*Chocolate Bread Pudding (v) 24.95
Chocolate Cannoli (v) 19.95
Tiramisu (v) 28.95
Tartufi (GF) (v) 18.95
Italian Cheesecake (v) 29.95
*Titanic (v) 36.95

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter (GF) (v) 29.50




